
Bilag Dato Tekst Indtægt udgift Saldo

Saldo 31.12.17 56.578,58

1 22.03 kontingent SAGT 840,00 55.738,58

2 01.04 gebyr DB 75,00 55.663,58

3 03.04 porto 90,00 55.573,58

4 08.05 porto 180,00 55.393,58

5 07.06 Vejreparation 12.706,25 42.687,33

6 21.06 Generalforsamling 201,25 42.486,08

7 21.06 kontorartikler 500,00 41.986,08

8 01.07 gebyr DB 75,00 41.911,08

9 03.07 porto 360,00 41.551,08

10 08.08 kontorartikler 50,00 41.501,08

11 05.09 porto 135,00 41.366,08

12 17.09 hjemmeside, Hostmaster 218,00 41.148,08

12 01.10 gebyr DB 75,00 41.073,08

13 22.11 kontorartikler, porto 441,37 40.631,71

14 20.12 Vejreparation 10.580,00 30.051,71

15 31.12 gebyr DB 75,00 29.976,71

16 30.12 Indtægter kontingent 2018 30.800,00 60.776,71

17 29.12 Indtægter kontingent 2019 6.000,00 66.776,71

31.12 årssaldo 66.776,71

Ebbes Lyng Grundejerforening og Vejlaug

KASSEBOG  01.01.2018- 31.12.2018

Bank : Danske Bank regnr. 1551 kontonr.9823042


